
LM600W0.32/2
LED Signage Modules 0.32Watts

LED SPEC IAL I STS
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Applications
• Back lighting signage and light boxes

• Airports, restaurants and shopping centres 

Features
• 12VDC low voltage supply
• 120deg lens provides even illumination even in    

shallow light boxes (3cm minimum depth)

Dimensions

Code LM600W0.32/2

Watts 0.32Watts

Volts output 12VDC

Amps input 0.027Amp/module

IP rating IP65

Colour temp 7000K

Lumens 20lm

LED 2 x 2835 SMD

Beam angle 120°

Warranty 5 Years

Max run 20 Modules 

Fixing Double sided tape 

Specification 

Installation
• Recommended distance from mounting to sign 

face is between 3-15cm
• Peel & stick with double sided tape

4.
3

30

7.5


